Warpelschiessen 2023

Schiitzenverein Embrach-Lufingen

Einzelrangliste

21.04.2023 - 01.05.2023
Warpelstich - Sportgewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

Moser Urs

Roth Tobias
Wettstein Michael
Roost Andreas
Bearth Marcel
Cossu Elvira

Maag Kurt

Schoch Martin
Schuhmacher Gabi
Loher Martin
Bernet Remo

Béni Dominik
Klauser Rolf
Streule René
Ochsner Marcel
Guignard Silvia
Schneider Patrick
Mares Claudio
Zihimann Urs
Maier Thomas
Schnetzler Roger
Bearth Christine
Bearth Ramona
Dobler Adolf

Gloor Emanuel
Spitzer Samuel
Bliggenstorfer Rolf
Diinki Sascha
Baumberger Daniel
Cuna José Angel
Ulmann Bruno
Lemm Silvia
Rusch Bruno
Bolliger Heinz
Do6rig Anton
Gasner Peter
Eberhard Hansruedi
Jenal Patrik
Signer Franz jun
Bernhard Hermann
Loher Bruno
Ochsner Roman
Guignard Alain
Ochsner Kurt

Neff Reto

Dettling Anton
Rechsteiner Anton
Sollberger Martin
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1964 S
1986 E
1991 E
1994 E
1971 S
1962 V
1965 S
1957 V
1970 S
1987 E
1995 E
2001 E
1970 S
1957 V
1966 S
1974 S
1992 E
1964 S
1955V
1968 S
1976 S
1995 E
1997 E
1957 V
1968 S
1983 E
1987 E
1997 E
1967 S
1982 E
1953 SV
1968 S
1970 S
1942 SV
1960 V
1960 V
1967 S
1978 E
1979 E
1966 S
1958 V
1995 E
1968 S
1970 S
1963 V
1954 V
1953 SV
1971 S

Verein

llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Hori, Schiessverein

Kyburg ZH, Schutzengesellschaft
Hochfelden, Schiessverein
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein
Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft
Hori, Schiessverein

Wallisellen, Schiessverein
Betzholz, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein
Oberwinterthur, Standschiitzen
Zurich, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein
Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
Oberwinterthur, Standschiitzen
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein
Rafz, Schitzen Rafzerfeld
Hochfelden, Schiessverein
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schitzengesellsch:
Truttikon, Militarschitzenverein
Hallau, Schitzen
Embrach-Lufingen, Schitzenverein
Embrach-Lufingen, Schitzenverein
Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein
Cholfirst, Schiitzen
Embrach-Lufingen, Schitzenverein
Oberwinterthur, Standschiitzen

Wi ilflingen, Schiitzenverein

Hori, Schiessverein

Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Uster, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ettenhausen, Militarschiessverein
Betzholz, Schitzengesellschaft
Niederhasli, Sportschtizenverein Salen
Uster, Schiitzengesellschaft

Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
Baretswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Oberwinterthur, Standschutzen
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein
Oberwinterthur, Standschitzen
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Stafa, Schiitzengesellschaft

Rafz, Schutzen Rafzerfeld
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schitzen
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97
100
100

97

94

93

99

97

97

97

97

97

9

95

95

94

93
100

99

98

98

98

98

97

97

97

96

95

94

94

93
100
100

99

99

98

98

98

98

97

9

9

95

95

94

92
100
100

Punkte
119
118
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117
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Warpelschiessen 2023

Schiitzenverein Embrach-Lufingen

Einzelrangliste
21.04.2023 - 01.05.2023

Warpelstich - Sportgewehre

Rang Teilnehmer
49 Gubler Stefan
50 Heusser Jakob
51 Vogeli Daniel
52 Brunner Christina
53 Miiller Marcel
54 Speck Emil
55 Girsberger Martin
56 Miiller Oliver
57 Storz Mario
58 Meier Beat
59 Terstiege Thomas
60 Sigrist Hansueli
61 Fuchs Hanspeter
62 Baumann Franz Nikolaus
63 Spitzer Florian
64 Manser Fridolin
65 Lutz Markus
66 Liithi René
67 Groshans Stefan
68 Burri Stefan
69 Lercher Felix
70 Artho Roger
71 Buchmann Peter
72 Schwenk Heinrich
73 Geissler Nick
74 Suter Bernhard
75 Baumann Stefan
76 Keller Alfred
77 Tongi René
78 Stoll Bruno
79 van Winden Sonja
80 Vollenweider Josef
81 Haag Claudio
82 Hollenstein Vreni
83 Egger Urs
84 Kaiser Michael
85 Derrer Alfred
86 Mares Elvira
87 Geissler Sabrina
88 Baumgartner Neo
89 Sieber Bruno
90 Morf Stephan
91 Girsberger Luca
92 Siems Rudolf
93 Wettstein Jiirg
94 Maier Gabi
95 Vontobel Stefan
96 Fanger Daniel
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1993 E
1957 V
1964 S
1970 S
1986 E
1954 Vv
1970 S
1961 V
1969 S
1957V
1964 S
1969 S
1955V
1972 S
1978 E
1950 SV
1957 V
1966 S
1982 E
1972 S
1965 S
1967 S
1958 V
1957 V

Verein

Oberwinterthur, Standschiitzen
Baretswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein
lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein
Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
Truttikon, Militarschitzenverein
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Baretswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Betzholz, Schitzengesellschaft
Rafz, Schitzen Rafzerfeld
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Thayngen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Cholfirst, Schitzen

Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Uster, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberwinterthur, Standschiitzen
Zurich, Schutzengesellschaft der Stadt
Embrach-Lufingen, Schitzenverein
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein
Marthalen, Militarschiessverein
Wlflingen, Schitzenverein
Regensberg, Schiessverein

2008 U17 Oberwinterthur, Standschitzen

1943 SV
1965 S
1966 S
1958 V
1967 S
1971 S
1955V
1970 S
1958 V
1984 E
1987 E
1970 S
1956 V
1982 E

Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Ettenhausen, Militarschiessverein
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere
Hori, Schiessverein
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellsch:
Betzholz, Schiitzengesellschaft
Uster, Schiitzengesellschaft
Embrach-Lufingen, Schitzenverein
Baretswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Niederhasli, Sportschtizenverein Salen
Hochfelden, Schiessverein
Cholfirst, Schitzen

2004 U21 Truttikon, Militarschitzenverein

1935 SV
1970 S
2002 E
1952 SV
1964 S
1974 S
1981 E
1989 E

Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schitzen
Dagerlen, Schitzenverein
Truttikon, Militdrschitzenverein
Dubendorf, Stadtschitzen

Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft
Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft
Niederhasli, Sportschtizenverein Salen
Embrach-Lufingen, Schitzenverein
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FW
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Std
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Std
Std
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FW
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FW
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Std

Punkte
100 114
99 114
99 114
98 114
98 114
97 114
97 114
9% 114
9% 114
95 114
95 114
95 114
94 114
94 114
94 114
93 114
93 114
93 114
93 114
92 114
91 114
90 114
87 114
100 113
99 113
99 113
99 113
98 113
95 113
95 113
95 113
94 113
93 113
92 113
91 113
91 113
89 113
100 112
99 112
98 112
98 112
98 112
98 112
97 112
97 112
97 112
97 112
97 112
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Warpelschiessen 2023
Schiitzenverein Embrach-Lufingen

Einzelrangliste
21.04.2023 - 01.05.2023

Warpelstich - Sportgewehre

Rang
97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Teilnehmer

Baumann Hans
Knechtle Martin
Brunner Stefan
Duft Remo
Schwenk Jannik
Lazzarotto Daria
Jordan Urban
Steffen Marco
Kempf Josef
Dambach Remo
Scheidegger Corinne
Haas Godi

Benkert Jiirg

Ganz Erwin

Biber Thomas
Béni Reto

Gasser Peter

Kinz Helmut
Bortolan Marco
Fassler Hermann
Abler Ingmar
Sollberger Andreas
Engesser Thomas
Laudan Joana
Hiltebrand Michael
Aeppli Bernhard
Bernhard Myrta
Kurz Peter
Vollenweider Peter
Helbling Beat
Ferrini Mario
Sabbatella Romano
Hausherr Andreas
Kohler Fritz

Béahler Bernhard
Zollinger Rolf

Frei Daniel

Monn Andreas
Scholler Walter
Duber Fabian
Koster Emil
Carusone Fabio
Solci Melanie
Homberger Werner
Krebser Erwin
Gantenbein Paul
Greutmann Jirg
Hodel Willi
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1961 V
1976 S
1970 S
1990 E
1989 E

Verein

Oberhallau, Schiessverein
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Betzholz, Schiitzengesellschaft
Regensberg, Schiessverein

2007 U17 Strahlegg, Militarschiessverein

1981 E
1992 E
1951 SV
1968 S
1977 S
1961 V
1966 S
1953 SV
1963 V
1968 S
1949 SV
1946 SV
1979 E
1952 SV
1962 V
1969 S
1969 S

Kyburg ZH, Schutzengesellschaft
Danikon-Huttikon, Schiessverein
Niederhasli, Sportschuitzenverein Salen
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schutzen
Wlflingen, Schitzenverein

Hallau, Schitzen

lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Bilach, Militarschiitzen

Thayngen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Zurich, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Hallau, Schitzen
Hirslanden-Riesbach, Infanterie Schiess
Weiach, Schitzengesellschaft
Embrach-Lufingen, Schitzenverein
Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
Embrach-Lufingen, Schitzenverein
Schaffhausen, Feldschiitzenverein Hohl

2008 U17 Strahlegg, Militarschiessverein

1994 E
1957 V
1968 S
1956 V
1951 SV
1961V
1964 S
1993 E
1972 S
1938 SV
1948 SV
1959 V
1974 S
1973 S
1966 S
1980 E
1959 V
1971 S
1986 E
1957 V
1961 V
1944 SV
1953 SV
1968 S

Bilach, Militéarschitzen

Wi ilflingen, Schiitzenverein
Baretswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schitzenvere
lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft
Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft
Hochfelden, Schiessverein
Wallisellen, Schiessverein
Dibendorf, Stadtschitzen
Marthalen, Militarschiessverein
Hallau, Schitzen

Weiningen, Schiessverein

Hori, Schiessverein

Betzholz, Schitzengesellschaft
Niederhasli, Sportschiitzenverein Salen
Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
Niederhasli, Sportschtizenverein Salen
Hallau, Schitzen

Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft
Embrach-Lufingen, Schitzenverein
Uster, Schiitzengesellschaft
Diibendorf, Stadtschitzen
Weiningen, Schiessverein
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Spg
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Std
Std
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Std
Std
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Std
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Std90

Std
FW
Std
FW
FW
FW
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
FW
Std
Std

Punkte
96 112
96 112
95 112
94 112
93 112
92 112
91 112
89 112
99 111
98 111
97 111
96 111
96 111
95 111
92 111
92 111
90 111
99 110
99 110
9 110
96 110
95 110
94 110
89 110
8 110
98 109
96 109
95 109
94 109
94 109
94 109
93 109
g9 109
81 109
97 108
95 108
93 108
91 108
89 108
gs 108
g7 108
86 108
86 108
100 107
100 107
97 107
97 107
93 107
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Warpelschiessen 2023

Schiitzenverein Embrach-Lufingen

Einzelrangliste

21.04.2023 - 01.05.2023
Warpelstich - Sportgewehre

Rang
145

146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
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Teilnehmer

Rohner Ruth

Schwenk Hans Peter

Ziegler René

Haas Sonja
Burdet Roland
Zberg Werner
Fassler Andreas
Rusch Sepp
Angst Christian
Saxer Michael
Frauenfelder Marc
Baumgartner Noel
Moor René
Manser Karl

Lang Albert

Ulrich Stephan
Sigrist Dominic
Pauli Thomas
Frey Rolf

1971 S
1958 V
1960 V
1964 S
1966 S
1962 V
1980 E
1963 V
1972 S
1973 S
1985 E
2001 E
1948 SV
1958 V
1941 SV
1980 E
1969 S
1972 S
1947 SV

Verein

Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere
Baretswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Hallau, Schitzen

Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein
Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere
Danikon-Huttikon, Schiessverein
Flaach, Militarschiessverein
Truttikon, Militarschitzenverein
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein
Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
Wallisellen, Schiessverein

Hori, Schiessverein

W ilflingen, Schiitzenverein
Oberwinterthur, Standschiitzen
Dielsdorf, Schitzengesellschaft
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Spg
Std

FW
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW

90
98
91
89
87
99
94
99
89
87
94
99
81
98
96
96
85
89
80

Punkte
107
106
106
106
106
105
105
104
104
104
103
102
102
101
100
100
100

99
99
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